SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 188 by Senator Chabert

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "repeals" to "repeal"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, change "and Tax Board" to "Commission"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 7, change "said" to "the"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 11, change "said" to "the"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 22, change "said" to "the"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 24, following "pledged," and before "tax" change "said" to "the"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 24, following "long as" and before "bonds" change "said" to "<u>the</u>"